A Financial Statement from a financial institution, bank, credit union, or building society in Belize 
certifying that the applicant’s investment or deposit will generate the sum, of a minimum of Two 
Thousand United States Dollars (US $2000) per month or the equivalent of Twenty Four Thousand 
United States Dollars (US $24,000) per year.  

6. Medical Examination- Applicants should undergo a complete medical examination including an 
AIDS test.  A copy of the medical certificate must be attached to the application.  

7. Photos- Four front and four-side passport size photographs that have been taken recently of